1999 Prairie 400 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Recoil Starter

:

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1999 Prairie 400
PARTS LIST
Recoil Starter

ITEM NAME

CAP,RECOIL GRIP (Ref # 11012)
GASKET,BLANK (Ref # 11060)
PLATE-FRICTION,RECOIL (Ref # 13088)
PAWL,RECOIL (Ref # 13165)
PAD,RECOIL STARTER (Ref # 39156)
GRIP,RECOIL (Ref # 46075)
PULLEY-STARTING (Ref # 49080)
STARTER-RECOIL (Ref # 49088)
REEL (Ref # 59101)

ROPE (Ref # 59106)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

KEY,SUNK (Ref # 92038)
RING-0,19.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055)
SPRING,RECOIL (Ref # 92144)
SPRING,FRICTION (Ref # 92144A)
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92144B)
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,12X65 (Ref # 92150A)

DAMPER,RECOIL STARTER (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER

11012-1420
11060-1717
13088-1073
13165-1123
39156-1527
46075-1073
49080-1056
49088-1056
59101-1109
59106-1103
92015-1464
92038-1051
92055-1215
92144-1205
92144-1206
92144-1207
92150-1916
92150-1987
92160-1691

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

L i e T e e e e e T e e e R e T e e T e e T e



