

1999 Prairie 400

PARTS LIST

Recoil Starter

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,RECOIL GRIP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1420	1
GASKET,BLANK (Ref # 11060)	11060-1717	1
PLATE-FRICTION,RECOIL (Ref # 13088)	13088-1073	1
PAWL,RECOIL (Ref # 13165)	13165-1123	1
PAD,RECOIL STARTER (Ref # 39156)	39156-1527	1
GRIP,RECOIL (Ref # 46075)	46075-1073	1
PULLEY-STARTING (Ref # 49080)	49080-1056	1
STARTER-RECOIL (Ref # 49088)	49088-1056	1
REEL (Ref # 59101)	59101-1109	1
ROPE (Ref # 59106)	59106-1103	1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1464	1
KEY,SUNK (Ref # 92038)	92038-1051	1
RING-O,19.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1215	1
SPRING,RECOIL (Ref # 92144)	92144-1205	1
SPRING,FRICTION (Ref # 92144A)	92144-1206	1
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92144B)	92144-1207	1
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1916	4
BOLT,12X65 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1987	1
DAMPER,RECOIL STARTER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1691	1